You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GR442QR73D561KW01L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
GR442QR73D561KW01L Details PDF
GR442QR73D561KW01L
Manufacturer Part Number: GR442QR73D561KW01L
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP CER 560PF 2KV X7R 1808
Datasheets:
1.GR442QR73D561KW01L.pdf
2.GR442QR73D561KW01L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number GR442QR73D561KW01L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 560PF 2KV X7R 1808
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series GR4
Voltage - Rated 2000V (2kV)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.177" L x 0.079" W (4.50mm x 2.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features -
Capacitance 560pF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1808 (4520 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.059" (1.50mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
GR443DR73D472KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 4700PF 2KV X7R
1812
GR442QR73D471KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 470PF 2KV X7R 1808
GR442QR73D391KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 390PF 2KV X7R 1808
GR442QR73D221KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 220PF 2KV X7R 1808
GR442QR73D271KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 270PF 2KV X7R 1808
GR442QR73D821KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 820PF 2KV X7R 1808
GR442QR73D681KW01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 680PF 2KV X7R 1808
GR442QR7LB102KKW01L
muRata
muRata SMD
6DI10A-050B A4412KLVTR-T AP108CM-G1 ASM312760AF-06-OR B39122B1610U810
C0603C0G1H300J C5750X7R1C226M280KM CAT24WC08W-TE13 CAT810REXR-T EWIXP425ABBT
GR442DR73D102KW02L GR442QR73D101KW01L GR442QR73D102KW01L GR442QR73D121KW01L GR442QR73D122KW01L
GR442QR73D152KW01L GR442QR73D181KW01L GR442QR73D221KW01L GR442QR73D271KW01L GR442QR73D331KW01L
GR442QR73D391KW01L GR442QR73D471KW01L GR442QR73D681KW01L GR442QR73D821KW01L GR443DR73D472KW01L
GR443QR73D102KW01L GR443QR73D182KW01L GR443QR73D222KW01L GR443QR73D272KW01L GR443QR73D332KW01L
GR443QR73D392KW01L GR455DR73D103KW01L GRM033R71H331MA12D HFBR-2521ETZ LC1458CB5TR28
LFX200EB-03FN256C LM2902KDR LT3010MPMS8E MAX4208AUA+T MCZ33904B5EK
ML03512R4BAT2A MM3571Z10RRE MM3Z6V2C MVR22HXBRN-151 N1400CH04GOO
RT9261-30GB SC1010PN STK7508P TPS76501DRG4 ZXTN25020BFHTA